
Email Address 2022-2023 
Maryann Lippek Principal janet.kelly@hcps.net 

Jessica Salzer Asst. Principal jessica.salzer@hcps.net 

Raiza Sepulveda Guidance raiza.sepulveda@hcps.net us 

Cindy Sampson Social Worker cindy.sampson@hcps.net us 

Claudia Rohr Psychologist claudia.rohr@hcps.net 

Angelette Green-Lewis ESE Specialist angelette.green-lewis@hcps.net 

Kathie Gavin Data Processor kathiejo.gavin@hcps.net 

Essence Davis Nurse essence.davis@sc.hcps.net 

Erin Lugo Media Specialist erin.lugo@hcps.net 

Kaitlyn Barkley KG kaitlyn.barkley@hcps.net 

Kaitlyn Erow KG kaitlyn.erow@hcps.net 

Cara Klotz KG cara.klotz@hcps.net 

Victoria Moore KG victoria.moore@sc.hcps.net 

Audrey Gaither 1st audrey.gaither@hcps.net 

Catherine Dennison 1st catherine.dennison@hcps.net 

Leslie Scott 1st  leslie.scott@hcps.net 

Ashleigh Whitehead 1st  ashleigh.whitehead@hcps.net 

Toni Carey 1st  toni.carey@hcps.net 

Vikki Bartlett 2nd  vikki.bartlett@hcps.net 

Celesta Grear 2nd  celesta.grear@hcps.net 

Carla Perdomo 2nd  carla.perdomo@hcps.net 

Yelitza Barrionuevo 2nd  yelitza.barrionuevo@hcps.net 

Ashley Stafford 3rd  ashley.stafford@hcps.net 

Cameron Dennison 3rd  cameron.dennison@hcps.net 

Summer Lobascio 3rd  summer.lobascio@hcps.net 

Magdalene Salmon 3rd  magdalene.salmon@hcps.net 

Bethany Simmons 3rd  bethany.simmons @hcps.net 

Amanda Beattie 4th amanda.beattie@hcps.net 

Erin Ellis 4th   erinM.ellis@hcps.net 

Ashley Garcia 4th ashley.garcia@hcps.net 

Rebecca Hollifield 4th  rebecca.hollifield@hcps.net 

John Koepkey 5th  john.koepkey@hcps.net 

Catherine Lucas 5th  catherine.lucas@hcps.net 

Jessica Tibbits 5th  jessica.tibbits@hcps.net 

Shannon McTaggart 5th  shannon.mctaggart@hcps.net 

Caitlyn Kelly Pre-K/VPK caitlyn.kelly@hcps.net 

Xaimara Ortiz-West Pre-K/VPK xaimara.ortizwest@hcps.net 

Kim Hendricks ESE kimberly.henricks@hcps.net 

Mircheny McCoy ESE mircheny.mccoy@hcps.net 

Caroline Heimkreiter VE caroline.heimkreiter@hcps.net 

Pamela Sylvester VE pamela.sylvester@hcps.net 

 Gifted @hcps.net 

Talia Hawley Reading Resource talia.hawley@hcps.net 

Becky Carlton Math  Resource rebecca.carlton@hcps.net 

Melissa Baird Science Resource melissa.baird@hcps.net 

Lindsey Edmonds Speech lindsey.edmonds1@sc.hcps.net 

Martha Carrillo-Lopez ELL Teacher martha.carillo@hcps.net 

Sean Brennan  Art sean.brennan@hcps.net 

Tony Guiliano Music toni.guiliano@hcps.net 

Andrew Dennis Music2 andrew.dennis@hcps.net 

Emerson Morris PE emerson.morris@hcps.net 

Evan Baldwin PE2 evan.baldwin@hcps.net 

Karlise Guzman HOST linda.guzman@hcps.net 

Tracy Pirtle SNS Manager tracy.pirtle@hcps.net 
 


